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The Menu of Lambortini Grill (inside Holiday Inn Longview North, An lhg from Longview contains about
112 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $6.7. What User likes about
Lambortini Grill (inside Holiday Inn Longview North, An Ihg:

Had the best time!ll Danielle is the captain of bartenders. Every drink we asked her that she made in perfection
with her own little turn. We'll come to see her and hear her funny jokes. She is the best!!! read more. What User
doesn't like about Lambortini Grill (inside Holiday Inn Longview North, An Ihg:

Depends on your taste for Mexican food. Little different Tex-Mex but pretty good food. Very good service and
plenty of selection of food. Staff was very friendly and food arrived on time and hot as it should. read more.
During meals, a refreshing drink is essential. In this gastropub, you will find not only delectable cuisine, but also a
large and comprehensive assortment of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, At the
bar, you can relax with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Here they also grill
South American fresh fish, meat, as well as corn and potatoes, and you can look forward to the fine typical
seafood cuisine.
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Pizza

TEXAS

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
CHEESE BURGER $4.9
Toast

TOAST $1.8
Fish dishes

FISH TACOS $12.5
Wraps

BLT CLUB WRAP $12.3
COLE SLAW $3.5
Side dishes

RED SKIN MASHED POTATOES $4.8
4 la carte

CEREAL $3.5
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.8
Brealkfast

TRADITIONAL FRENCH TOAST $5.8

Vegetarian dishes

STEAMED BROCCOLI

$3.5

éniradas

QUESADILLA

House specialties
BISCUITS AND GRAVY
Chicksen dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

Dessert

ITALIAN LEMONADE

For the small hunger

BAGEL

Main

GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK
fllkoholische Cocktails
COSMOPOLITAN

Happy Hour - Classic
Cochilails

BLOODY MARY

Beverages

ASSORTED SOFT DRINKS

Hot drinks

TEA

$6.3

$6.5

$4.9

$9.0

$2.3

$14.5

$8.5

$7.5

$2.0

$2.0
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Burgers & Sandwiches

PREMIUM STEAK SANDWICH $14.8
BREAKFAST POTATOES $1.8
Red Wine

PINOT NOIR, MONTEREY

VINEYARDS, CALIFORNIA $5.5
White
CHARDONNAY, KENDALL- $6.0

JACKSON, CALIFORNIA

Crafted Burgers

BBQ BACON CHEDDAR BURGER $12.8

Specialty

ANGRY ORCHARD $5.0

We AU Have To Start
Somewhere

TUSCAN CHICKEN FLATBREAD $7.8

Craft

LEINENKUGEL SEASONAL $4.3

United States

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CANYON
ROAD, CALIFORNIA

Draft Beers

SAM ADAMS SEASONAL $4.3

$4.5

Classic Cocktails

CLASSIC MARTINI $8.5
Starches

RICE PILAF $3.5
No Burger, No Problem
SRIRACHA SIRLOIN $21.0
Bar Drinks

ISLANDTINI $7.5
Our Martinis

APPLETINI $9.0
COOKIE

Family Size Sides

PUB CHIPS $4.3
Asador s Steaks

RIBEYE $25.0
Desayunos Breakfast

HAM AND EGGS $8.8
Admerican White Wines

WHITE ZINFANDEL, BERINGER, $4.5
CALIFORNIA ’
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Bottled and Poured

REISLING, CHATEAU STE.
MICHELLE, WASHINGTON

Bricco Signature Cocklails

$5.0

LEMON DROP $8.8
(]

House Ginger Beer

KENTUCKY MULE $9.0

Hash Browns and Sides

OATMEAL $4.3

The Waffies Tron

CHICKEN AND WAFFLES $11.5

Global Wines

CHARDONNAY, CANYON ROAD, $4.5

CALIFORNIA ’

MEXICAN

ALFREDO PENNE PASTA $10.0

MAC CHEESE $4.9

Burgers

CLASSIC BURGER $9.8

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER $11.0

Sandwiches

TUSCAN CHICKEN SANDWICH $12.8

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Starters

CITRUS GRILLED SALMON
MONTEREY GRILLED CHICKEN

Soft drinks
JUICE
LEMONADE

White wine

PINOT GRIGIO, DANZANTE, ITALY
SAUVIGNON BLANC, MATUA, NEW

ZEALAND

Beers

BLUE MOON
MILLER LITE

Reds

CABERNET SAUVIGNON,

KENDALL-JACKSON, CALIFORNIA
RED BLEND, 14 HANDS STAMPEDE,

WASHINGTON

fled

MERLOT, CANYON ROAD,
CALIFORNIA

MERLOT, RODNEY STRONG,
CALIFORNIA

Coffee

COFFEE
COFFEE

$4.9

$15.0
$11.5

$2.8
$2.0

$4.5

$4.8

$4.3
$3.3

$5.8

$6.0

$4.5

$4.8

$2.0
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Hotel Favorites

TAILOR-MADE 3 EGG OMELET
MALTED MINI WAFFLES

CAESAR SALAD
MARKET SALAD
SIDE SALAD

fippetizers
SLIDER TRIO

YOGURT
SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP

CHICKENWINGS
» CHICKEN STRIPS

GRILLED CHICKEN

FIRECRACKER

SUNRISE SANDWICH

Hotel Tavourites

INNJOYABLE BREAKFAST
START FRESH WRAP

BUILD YOUR PERFECT
BREAKFAST

. SHRIMP
WJ MORNING BREAKFAST
BURRITO

$8.5
$6.8

$8.5
$10.0
$4.0

$8.5
$2.5
$6.8

$8.8
$8.0
$4.9

$12.0

$7.5

$6.8

$7.5
$7.5

$7.8

These types of dishes are

being served
PANCAKES

PIZZA
STEAK

Drinks

ROCKIN RITA
STORMS BREWING
SAM ADAMS

DRINKS

MOJITO
MOSCOW MULE
MEXICAN MULE

MAI TAI

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE

Ingredients Used
FRUIT

BACON

SAUSAGE

EGG

MILK

SEAFOOD

Beer

GOOSE ISLAND
BUD LIGHT
HEINEKEN

HOLIDAY INN ICED TEA

$6.5
$4.9

$9.0
$8.5
$4.3

$9.0
$8.5
$9.0
$9.0
$7.5
$9.0

$2.5
$2.8
$2.5
$1.0
$2.0

$4.3
$3.3
$5.0
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STELLA ARTOIS
MIC ULTRA
SHINER
BUDWEISER

$5.0
$3.3
$4.3
$3.3

COORS LIGHT

$3.3
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