



## Lambortini Grill (inside Holiday Inn Longview North, An Ihg Menu

https://menulist.menu 300 Tuttle Cir, 75605, Longview, US, United States

+19036636464 -

http://www.ihg.com/holidayinn/hotels/us/en/longview/gggmc/hoteldetail/dining?cm\_mmc=GoogleMaps-\_-HI-\_-US-\_-GGGMC#









The Menu of Lambortini Grill (inside Holiday Inn Longview North, An Ihg from Longview contains about 112 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$6.7. What User likes about Lambortini Grill (inside Holiday Inn Longview North, An Ihg:

Had the best time!!! Danielle is the captain of bartenders. Every drink we asked her that she made in perfection with her own little turn. We'll come to see her and hear her funny jokes. She is the best!!! read more. What User doesn't like about Lambortini Grill (inside Holiday Inn Longview North, An Ihg:

Depends on your taste for Mexican food. Little different Tex-Mex but pretty good food. Very good service and plenty of selection of food. Staff was very friendly and food arrived on time and hot as it should. <a href="read more">read more</a>. During meals, a refreshing drink is essential. In this <a href="gastropub">gastropub</a>, you will find not only delectable cuisine, but also a large and comprehensive assortment of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, At the bar, you can relax with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Here they also grill <a href="South American">South American</a> fresh fish, meat, as well as corn and potatoes, and you can look forward to the fine typical seafood cuisine.

Lambortini Grill	(inside	Holiday	Inn L	ongvi
Ihg Menu				

Pizza		Entradas	
TEXAS		QUESADILLA	\$6.3
Sandwiches & Hot Pani	inis	House specialties	
CHEESE BURGER	\$4.9	BISCUITS AND GRAVY	\$6.5
Toast		Chicken dishes	
TOAST	\$1.8	CHICKEN FINGERS	\$4.9
Fish dishes		Dessert	
FISH TACOS	\$12.5	ITALIAN LEMONADE	\$9.0
Wraps		For the small hunger	
BLT CLUB WRAP	\$12.3	BAGEL	\$2.3
Salad		Main	
COLE SLAW	\$3.5	GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK	\$14.5
Side dishes		Alkoholische Cocktails	
RED SKIN MASHED POTATOES	\$4.8	COSMOPOLITAN	\$8.5
A la carte		Happy Hour - Classic	
CEREAL	\$3.5	Cocktails	
Starters & Salads		BLOODY MARY	\$7.5
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.8	Beverages	
Breakfast		ASSORTED SOFT DRINKS	\$2.0
TRADITIONAL FRENCH TOAST	\$5.8	Hot drinks	
Vegetarian dishes		TEA	\$2.0
_			

\$3.5

**STEAMED BROCCOLI** 

Lambortini Grill	(inside	Holiday	Inn Lor	<i>ıgvi</i>
Ihg Menu				

Burgers & Sandwiches		Classic Cocktails	
PREMIUM STEAK SANDWICH	\$14.8	CLASSIC MARTINI	\$8.5
Breakfast Menu		Starches	
BREAKFAST POTATOES	\$1.8	RICE PILAF	\$3.5
Red Wine		No Burger, No Problem	
PINOT NOIR, MONTEREY VINEYARDS, CALIFORNIA	\$5.5	SRIRACHA SIRLOIN	\$21.0
White		Bar Drinks	
CHARDONNAY, KENDALL-	\$6.0	ISLANDTINI	\$7.5
JACKSON, CALIFORNIA	<b>\$6.0</b>	Our Martinis	
Crafted Burgers		APPLETINI	\$9.0
BBQ BACON CHEDDAR BURGER	\$12.8	Biscuits and Cookies	
Specialty		COOKIE	
ANGRY ORCHARD	\$5.0	Family Size Sides	
We All Have To Start		PUB CHIPS	\$4.3
Somewhere		Aradon'i Stoaki	
TUSCAN CHICKEN FLATBREAD	\$7.8	Asador's Steaks	\$25.0
Craft			4_0.0
LEINENKUGEL SEASONAL	\$4.3	Desayunos Breakfast	<b>#0.0</b>
United States		American White Wines	\$8.8
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CANYON ROAD, CALIFORNIA	\$4.5	WHITE ZINFANDEL, BERINGER, CALIFORNIA	\$4.5
Draft Beers			

\$4.3

**SAM ADAMS SEASONAL** 

Lambortini Grill	(inside	Holiday	Inn Long	wi
Ihg Menu				

<b>Bottled and Poured</b>		GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$4.9
REISLING, CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE, WASHINGTON	\$5.0	Starters	
Bricco Signature Cockta	ils	CITRUS GRILLED SALMON  MONTEREY GRILLED CHICKEN	\$15.0 \$11.5
LEMON DROP	\$8.8		
House Ginger Beer		Soft drinks	
•		JUICE	\$2.8
KENTUCKY MULE	\$9.0	LEMONADE	\$2.0
Hash Browns and Sides		White wine	
OATMEAL	\$4.3	PINOT GRIGIO, DANZANTE, ITALY	\$4.5
The Waffles Iron		SAUVIGNON BLANC, MATUA, NEW ZEALAND	\$4.8
CHICKEN AND WAFFLES	\$11.5	Beers	
Global Wines		BLUE MOON	\$4.3
CHARDONNAY, CANYON ROAD, CALIFORNIA	\$4.5	MILLER LITE	\$3.3
		Reds	
Restaurant Category  MEXICAN		CABERNET SAUVIGNON, KENDALL-JACKSON, CALIFORNIA	\$5.8
Pasta		RED BLEND, 14 HANDS STAMPEDE, WASHINGTON	\$6.0
ALFREDO PENNE PASTA	\$10.0	<b>0</b> -4	
MAC CHEESE	\$4.9	Red	
	<b>4</b> 110	MERLOT, CANYON ROAD, CALIFORNIA	\$4.5
Burgers		MERLOT, RODNEY STRONG,	\$4.8
CLASSIC BURGER	\$9.8	CALIFORNIA	Ψ4.0
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER	\$11.0	Coffee	
Sandwiches		COFFEE	\$2.0
TUSCAN CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.8	COFFEE	

## Lambortini Grill (inside Holiday Inn Longvi Ihg Menu

Hotel Fo	worites		These t	ypes of dishes are	
TAILOR-MA	ADE 3 EGG OMELET	\$8.5	being s	erved	
MALTED M	IINI WAFFLES	\$6.8	PANCAKE		\$6.5
0 1 1			PIZZA		\$4.9
Salads			STEAK		
	CAESAR SALAD	\$8.5			
124	MARKET SALAD	\$10.0	<b>Drinks</b>		
The same	SIDE SALAD	\$4.0		ROCKIN RITA	\$9.0
<b>a</b>				STORMS BREWING	\$8.5
<i>Appetiz</i>	ers		Will.	SAM ADAMS	\$4.3
SLIDER TR	RIO	\$8.5	DRINKS		
YOGURT		\$2.5			
SPINACH A	AND ARTICHOKE DIP	\$6.8	Cockta	ils	
01.1				HOLIDAY INN ICED TEA	\$9.0
Chicken				MOJITO	\$8.5
	CHICKENWINGS	\$8.8		MOSCOW MULE	\$9.0
THE PARTY OF THE P	CHICKEN STRIPS	\$8.0	MEXICAN	MULE	\$9.0
The state of the s	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$4.9	MAI TAI		\$7.5
0			LYNCHBU	RG LEMONADE	\$9.0
Special	ties		_		
	FIRECRACKER SHRIMP	\$12.0	Ingred	ients Used	
The state of	MORNING BREAKFAST		FRUIT		\$2.5
The state of the s	BURRITO	\$7.5	BACON		\$2.8
SUNRISE S	SANDWICH	\$6.8	SAUSAGE		\$2.5
			EGG		\$1.0
Hotel Fo	wourites		MILK		\$2.0
INNJOYAB	LE BREAKFAST	\$7.5	SEAFOOD		
START FRI	ESH WRAP	\$7.5			
	JR PERFECT	\$7.8	Beer		
BREAKFAS	01		425A	GOOSE ISLAND	\$4.3
				BUD LIGHT	\$3.3
			BUD	LICINICIZENI	¢E O

**HEINEKEN** 

\$5.0

## Lambortini Grill (inside Holiday Inn Longvill) Ihg Menu

STELLA ARTOIS	\$5.0	COORS LIGHT	\$3.3
MIC ULTRA	\$3.3		
SHINER	\$4.3		
BUDWEISER	\$3.3		

## Lambortini Grill (inside Holiday Inn Longvill) Ihg Menu

Lambortini Grill (inside Holiday Inn Longview

North, An Ing Jambortini Grill (inside Holiday Inn Longview, Opening Hours:

The Unit Metales

---

Made with menulist.menu